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WISCONSIN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Campus Box 183, Beloit College, 700 College Street, Beloit, Wisconsin 53511-5595

2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Top 28 Schools in League--6th Grade (48 Schools)

Rank

28

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Lake Bluff ES
Brookfield Academy
North Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Atwater Elementary School
West Milwaukee MS
Grant Elementary School
DeLong Middle School
Milwaukee School of Languages
Washington Elementary School
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Fort Atkinson MS
Seton Catholic MS
Belleville Intermediate School
Greendale MS
Riverside Middle School
Drummond High School
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
Brown Deer Middle School
St. Frances Cabrini School
Fruzen Intermediate School
Waterloo Middle School
Chilton Middle School
Nikolay Middle School
Kewaunee Middle School
St. Jerome School

Top 36 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

*
[\
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Student
Karrik R
William S
Joshua W
Krish S
Conor G
Charlie T
Emme D
Ryan P
Sonia B
Nicholas D
Benjie H
Bryton Heringer H
Henry J
Amelia Z
Luke B
Colin B
Nathan F
Brady M
Ronak P
Jacob W
Zengtao X
Na'Khi C
Aidan C
Katelyn K
Qasim O

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Brookfield
Shorewood
Brookfield

Menomonee Falls

Elm Grove
Onalaska
Shorewood

West Milwaukee

Marshfield
Eau Claire
Milwaukee
Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids

Fort Atkinson
Neenah
Belleville
Greendale
Watertown
Drummond
Elkhart Lake
Brown Deer
West Bend
Beloit
Waterloo
Chilton
Cambridge
Kewaunee
Oconomowoc

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
DeLong Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
Atwater Elementary School
Lake Bluff ES
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Lake BIuff ES
Seton Catholic MS
North Middle School
North Middle School
Grant Elementary School
Lake BIuff ES
North Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Belleville Intermediate School
Lake Bluff ES
West Milwaukee MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Fruzen Intermediate School
Brookfield Academy
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy

Town

Town

Brookfield

Eau Claire
Brookfield
Brookfield
Shorewood
Shorewood
Brookfield
Brookfield
Shorewood
Neenah
Menomonee Falls
Menomonee Falls
Marshfield
Shorewood
Menomonee Falls
Brookfield

Elm Grove
Belleville
Shorewood

West Milwaukee
Elm Grove

Beloit

Brookfield

Elm Grove
Brookfield

Team Score
150
137
133
131
130
116
115
115
114
113
111
111
111
107
106
102
101
100
98
98
97
97
96
86
83
83
81
80

Score
33
32
32
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26



22
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Aran T
Yusuf A
Maddie C
Mateo F
Samuel F
Clara H
Shiv M
Ryan S
John T
Josh V
Edward Z

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Grant Elementary School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Washington Elementary School
Brookfield Academy
Milwaukee School of Languages
West Milwaukee MS

Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy

Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy

Pilgrim Park Middle School

Marshfield
Elm Grove
Marshfield
Brookfield
Milwaukee
West Milwaukee
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Elm Grove

26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Bayfield, Brown, Calumet, Clark, Dane, Eau Claire, Jefferson, Juneau, Kewaunee, La Crosse, Portage, Richland, Rock, Saint Croix, S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Onalaska Middle School

Grant Elementary School
DeLong Middle School
Washington Elementary School
Wisconsin Rapids MS

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
William S
Nicholas D
Henry J
Brady M

Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Wisconsin Hills MS
Lake Bluff ES
Brookfield Academy
North Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

e R S

Student
Karrik R
Joshua W
Krish S
Conor G
Charlie T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Onalaska

Marshfield
Eau Claire
Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids

School
DeLong Middle School
Seton Catholic MS
Grant Elementary School
Belleville Intermediate School

Brookfield
Shorewood
Brookfield

Menomonee Falls

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
Atwater Elementary School
Lake Bluff ES

Town

Eau Claire
Neenah
Marshfield
Belleville

Town

Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Shorewood
Shorewood

Town

Town

Team Score

116
114
113
111
111

Score
32
28
28
27

Team Score

150
137
133
131

Score
33
32
31
30
30



Top 28 Schools in League--7th Grade (41 Schools)

Rank

28

School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Rapids MS
North Middle School
P.J. Jacobs JHS
CELA
Brookfield Academy
Greendale MS
Riverside Middle School
DeLong Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
West Milwaukee MS
Fort Atkinson MS
Seton Catholic MS
Chilton Middle School
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
St. Frances Cabrini School
Waterloo Middle School
Holy Family Parish School
Viroqua Middle School
Kewaunee Middle School
St. Croix Central MS
Washburn Middle School
Milwaukee School of Languages
Fruzen Intermediate School
River Valley Middle School
Belleville Intermediate School

Top 47 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

Student
Daniel Y
Alex P
David W
Keller B
Mathew C
David R
Matthew B
Dhruv B
Stephen L
Wyatt N
Leo G
Muntahai R
Sameer B
Tony G
Danny H
Houston V
Skye B
Jacob C
Reva H
Tristan H
Ryne H
Jerry L
Ananya B
Joseph C
Thomas M
Ben N
Andrew V
Aidan Z
Brandon B
Jason C
Shruti C
Matt D
Tyler G

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Elm Grove
Brookfield
Onalaska

Wisconsin Rapids
Menomonee Falls

Stevens Point
Pewaukee
Brookfield
Greendale
Watertown
Eau Claire
‘Wauwatosa
West Milwaukee
Fort Atkinson
Neenah
Chilton
Elkhart Lake
West Bend
Waterloo
Whitefish Bay
Viroqua
Kewaunee
Hammond
Washburn
Milwaukee
Beloit

Spring Green
Belleville

School
Onalaska Middle School
P.J. Jacobs JHS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
CELA
Brookfield Academy
North Middle School
De Pere Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
West Milwaukee MS
Marshfield Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Greendale MS
St. Jude the Apostle School
Belleville Intermediate School
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
CELA
DeLong Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
North Middle School
Riverside Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Seton Catholic MS
P.J. Jacobs JHS
Wisconsin Rapids MS

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Town

Town

Onalaska

Stevens Point
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Pewaukee
Brookfield
Menomonee Falls
De Pere

Elm Grove

West Milwaukee
Marshfield
Brookfield

Elm Grove
Greendale
Wauwatosa
Belleville
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Brookfield
Pewaukee

Eau Claire
Brookfield
Brookfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Elkhart Lake

Elm Grove
Onalaska
Menomonee Falls
Watertown

Elm Grove
Neenah

Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids

Team Score
131
130
125
120
118
118
117
116
115
113
111
109
109
106
105
103
100
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
84
83
83
81

Score
34
32
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23



29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

William G
Spencer H
Gaonou H
Mona K
Teal L
Karsen P
Cole P
Nathanael R
Kaden R
Olivia R
Brooke S
Sophia T
Spencer W
Emily Z

North Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Riverside Middle School
Riverside Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Riverside Middle School
CELA

Greendale MS

Fort Atkinson MS

Pilgrim Park Middle School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Menomonee Falls
Elm Grove
Onalaska
Brookfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Watertown
Watertown

Elm Grove

Elm Grove
Watertown
Pewaukee
Greendale

Fort Atkinson
Elm Grove

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Regional Standings

Bayfield, Brown, Calumet, Clark, Dane, Eau Claire, Jefferson, Juneau, Kewaunee, La Crosse, Portage, Richland, Rock, Saint Croix, S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Rapids MS
P.J. Jacobs JHS
Riverside Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

Student
Daniel Y
Alex P
Dhruv B
Leo G

Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS

North Middle School
CELA

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN =

Student
David W
Keller B
Mathew C
David R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Onalaska

Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point

Watertown

School

Onalaska Middle School
P.J. Jacobs JHS

De Pere Middle School
Marshfield Middle School

Elm Grove
Brookfield

Menomonee Falls

Pewaukee

School

Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS

CELA

Brookfield Academy

Town

Town
Onalaska
Stevens Point
De Pere
Marshfield

Town

Town
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Pewaukee
Brookfield

Team Score

125
120
118
113

Score
34
32
28
27

Team Score

131
130
118
117

Score
30
29
29
29



Top 25 Schools in League--8th Grade (39 Schools)

Rank

25

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Pilgrim Park Middle School
DeLong Middle School
West Milwaukee MS
North Middle School
Greendale MS
Riverside Middle School
Seton Catholic MS
Milwaukee School of Languages
St. Jude the Apostle School
CELA
Viroqua Middle School
Brown Deer Middle School
De Pere Middle School
Kewaunee Middle School
River Valley Middle School
Fruzen Intermediate School
Chilton Middle School
St. Frances Cabrini School
Holy Family Parish School
Waterloo Middle School
Marshfield Middle School
St. Jerome School

Top 41 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

Student
Harshman S
John W
Anvith A
Ronit G
Bennett H
Cynthia L
Aashay M
Larry C
Nathan K
Eric S
Aditya G
Michael L
Elisabeth N
Jason R
Maxwell T
Jayson H
Thomas H
Farhan 1
Wison v
Siya M
Seth M
Carter P
Nicholas P
Carter S
Ella S
Carrie W
Aaron W
Lily Z
Vance C
Cady C
Drew D
Allen D
Matthew D
Hannah D
Alex H
Brendan K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Brookfield
Onalaska

Brookfield
Elm Grove
Eau Claire

West Milwaukee
Menomonee Falls

Greendale
Watertown
Neenah
Milwaukee
‘Wauwatosa
Pewaukee
Viroqua
Brown Deer
De Pere
Kewaunee
Spring Green
Beloit
Chilton

West Bend
Whitefish Bay
Waterloo
Marshfield
Oconomowoc

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
West Milwaukee MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
De Pere Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
North Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Greendale MS
De Pere Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Milwaukee School of Languages
De Pere Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Holy Family Parish School
North Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
DeLong Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Drummond High School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
West Milwaukee MS
DeLong Middle School
Riverside Middle School
Milwaukee School of Languages
North Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Onalaska Middle School
DeLong Middle School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

Town

Town

Brookfield

West Milwaukee
Brookfield
Brookfield

De Pere
Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska
Menomonee Falls
Eau Claire
Brookfield
Greendale

De Pere
Onalaska

Elm Grove
Milwaukee

De Pere
Brookfield
Whitefish Bay
Menomonee Falls
Elm Grove

Eau Claire

Eau Claire

Elm Grove
Drummond

Elm Grove

Elm Grove
Onalaska

West Milwaukee
Eau Claire
Watertown
Milwaukee
Menomonee Falls
Brookfield
Onalaska

Eau Claire

Team Score
153
133
132
132
131
130
128
120
118
110
105
105
104
103
100
100
100
96
95
94
93
92
89
87
84

Score
35
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



29
29
29
29
29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Natalie M
Paul N
Devon P
Jasmine S
Nathan T

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

Onalaska Middle School
Seton Catholic MS

West Milwaukee MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brown Deer Middle School

Onalaska
Neenah

West Milwaukee
Elm Grove
Brown Deer

25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Bayfield, Brown, Calumet, Clark, Dane, Eau Claire, Jefferson, Juneau, Kewaunee, La Crosse, Portage, Richland, Rock, Saint Croix, S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Onalaska Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Riverside Middle School
Seton Catholic MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

L S

Student
Bennett H
Larry C
Eric S
Elisabeth N
Jason R

Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B =

School

Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
Pilgrim Park Middle School
West Milwaukee MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
3

Student
Harshman S
John W
Anvith A
Ronit G

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School

Onalaska
Eau Claire
Watertown
Neenah

De Pere Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
DeLong Middle School
De Pere Middle School
Onalaska Middle School

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
West Milwaukee MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy

Brookfield
Brookfield
Elm Grove
West Milwaukee

Town

Town
De Pere
Onalaska
Eau Claire
De Pere
Onalaska

Town

Town
Brookfield
West Milwaukee
Brookfield
Brookfield

Team Score

133
131
118
110

Score
30
29
29
28
28

Team Score

153
132
132
130

Score
35
32
31
31



