

WISCONSIN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Campus Box 183, Beloit College, 700 College Street, Beloit, Wisconsin 53511-5595

2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Top 28 Schools in League--6th Grade (48 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	150
*2	Lake Bluff ES	Shorewood	137
3	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	133
4	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	131
5	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	130
6	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	116
7	Atwater Elementary School	Shorewood	115
7	West Milwaukee MS	West Milwaukee	115
9	Grant Elementary School	Marshfield	114
10	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	113
11	Milwaukee School of Languages	Milwaukee	111
11	Washington Elementary School	Marshfield	111
11	Wisconsin Rapids MS	Wisconsin Rapids	111
14	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	107
15	Seton Catholic MS	Neenah	106
16	Belleville Intermediate School	Belleville	102
17	Greendale MS	Greendale	101
18	Riverside Middle School	Watertown	100
19	Drummond High School	Drummond	98
19	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS	Elkhart Lake	98
21	Brown Deer Middle School	Brown Deer	97
21	St. Frances Cabrini School	West Bend	97
23	Fruzen Intermediate School	Beloit	96
24	Waterloo Middle School	Waterloo	86
25	Chilton Middle School	Chilton	83
25	Nikolay Middle School	Cambridge	83
27	Kewaunee Middle School	Kewaunee	81
28	St. Jerome School	Oconomowoc	80

Top 36 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Karrik R	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	33
*2	William S	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	32
*2	Joshua W	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	32
4	Krish S	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	31
5	Conor G	Atwater Elementary School	Shorewood	30
5	Charlie T	Lake Bluff ES	Shorewood	30
7	Emme D	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	29
7	Ryan P	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	29
9	Sonia B	Lake Bluff ES	Shorewood	28
9	Nicholas D	Seton Catholic MS	Neenah	28
9	Benjie H	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	28
9	Bryton Heringer H	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	28
9	Henry J	Grant Elementary School	Marshfield	28
9	Amelia Z	Lake Bluff ES	Shorewood	28
15	Luke B	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	27
15	Colin B	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	27
15	Nathan F	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	27
15	Brady M	Belleville Intermediate School	Belleville	27
15	Ronak P	Lake Bluff ES	Shorewood	27
15	Jacob W	West Milwaukee MS	West Milwaukee	27
15	Zengtao X	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	27
22	Na'Khi C	Fruzen Intermediate School	Beloit	26
22	Aidan C	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	26
22	Katelyn K	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
22	Qasim O	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	26

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

22	Aran T	Grant Elementary School	Marshfield	26
27	Yusuf A	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	25
27	Maddie C	Washington Elementary School	Marshfield	25
27	Mateo F	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	25
27	Samuel F	Milwaukee School of Languages	Milwaukee	25
27	Clara H	West Milwaukee MS	West Milwaukee	25
27	Shiv M	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	25
27	Ryan S	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	25
27	John T	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	25
27	Josh V	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	25
27	Edward Z	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	25

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML Regional Standings

Bayfield, Brown, Calumet, Clark, Dane, Eau Claire, Jefferson, Juneau, Kewaunee, La Crosse, Portage, Richland, Rock, Saint Croix, S

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	116
2	Grant Elementary School	Marshfield	114
3	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	113
4	Washington Elementary School	Marshfield	111
4	Wisconsin Rapids MS	Wisconsin Rapids	111

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	William S	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	32
2	Nicholas D	Seton Catholic MS	Neenah	28
2	Henry J	Grant Elementary School	Marshfield	28
4	Brady M	Belleville Intermediate School	Belleville	27

Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	150
2	Lake Bluff ES	Shorewood	137
3	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	133
4	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	131

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Karrik R	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	33
2	Joshua W	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	32
3	Krish S	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	31
4	Conor G	Atwater Elementary School	Shorewood	30
4	Charlie T	Lake Bluff ES	Shorewood	30

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

Top 28 Schools in League--7th Grade (41 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	131
*2	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	130
3	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	125
4	Wisconsin Rapids MS	Wisconsin Rapids	120
5	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	118
5	P.J. Jacobs JHS	Stevens Point	118
7	CELA	Pewaukee	117
8	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	116
9	Greendale MS	Greendale	115
10	Riverside Middle School	Watertown	113
11	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	111
12	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	109
12	West Milwaukee MS	West Milwaukee	109
14	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	106
15	Seton Catholic MS	Neenah	105
16	Chilton Middle School	Chilton	103
17	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS	Elkhart Lake	100
18	St. Frances Cabrini School	West Bend	88
18	Waterloo Middle School	Waterloo	88
20	Holy Family Parish School	Whitefish Bay	87
20	Viroqua Middle School	Viroqua	87
22	Kewaunee Middle School	Kewaunee	86
22	St. Croix Central MS	Hammond	86
22	Washburn Middle School	Washburn	86
25	Milwaukee School of Languages	Milwaukee	84
26	Fruzen Intermediate School	Beloit	83
26	River Valley Middle School	Spring Green	83
28	Belleville Intermediate School	Belleville	81

Top 47 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Daniel Y	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	34
*2	Alex P	P.J. Jacobs JHS	Stevens Point	32
3	David W	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	30
4	Keller B	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	29
4	Mathew C	CELA	Pewaukee	29
4	David R	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	29
7	Matthew B	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	28
7	Dhruv B	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	28
7	Stephen L	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	28
7	Wyatt N	West Milwaukee MS	West Milwaukee	28
11	Leo G	Marshfield Middle School	Marshfield	27
11	Muntahai R	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	27
13	Sameer B	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
13	Tony G	Greendale MS	Greendale	26
13	Danny H	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	26
13	Houston V	Belleville Intermediate School	Belleville	26
17	Skye B	Wisconsin Rapids MS	Wisconsin Rapids	25
17	Jacob C	Wisconsin Rapids MS	Wisconsin Rapids	25
17	Reva H	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	25
17	Tristan H	CELA	Pewaukee	25
17	Ryne H	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	25
17	Jerry L	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	25
23	Ananya B	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	24
23	Joseph C	Wisconsin Rapids MS	Wisconsin Rapids	24
23	Thomas M	Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS	Elkhart Lake	24
23	Ben N	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	24
23	Andrew V	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	24
23	Aidan Z	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	24
29	Brandon B	Riverside Middle School	Watertown	23
29	Jason C	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	23
29	Shruti C	Seton Catholic MS	Neenah	23
29	Matt D	P.J. Jacobs JHS	Stevens Point	23
29	Tyler G	Wisconsin Rapids MS	Wisconsin Rapids	23
			=	

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML

29	William G	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	23
29	Spencer H	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	23
29	Gaonou H	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	23
29	Mona K	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	23
29	Teal L	Wisconsin Rapids MS	Wisconsin Rapids	23
29	Karsen P	Riverside Middle School	Watertown	23
29	Cole P	Riverside Middle School	Watertown	23
29	Nathanael R	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	23
29	Kaden R	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	23
29	Olivia R	Riverside Middle School	Watertown	23
29	Brooke S	CELA	Pewaukee	23
29	Sophia T	Greendale MS	Greendale	23
29	Spencer W	Fort Atkinson MS	Fort Atkinson	23
29	Emily Z	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	23

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML Regional Standings

Bayfield, Brown, Calumet, Clark, Dane, Eau Claire, Jefferson, Juneau, Kewaunee, La Crosse, Portage, Richland, Rock, Saint Croix, S

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	125
2	Wisconsin Rapids MS	Wisconsin Rapids	120
3	P.J. Jacobs JHS	Stevens Point	118
4	Riverside Middle School	Watertown	113

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Daniel Y	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	34
2	Alex P	P.J. Jacobs JHS	Stevens Point	32
3	Dhruv B	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	28
4	Leo G	Marshfield Middle School	Marshfield	27

Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	131
2	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	130
3	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	118
4	CELA	Pewaukee	117

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	David W	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	30
2	Keller B	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	29
2	Mathew C	CELA	Pewaukee	29
2	David R	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	29

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

Top 25 Schools in League--8th Grade (39 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	153
*2	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	133
3	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	132
3	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	132
5	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	131
6	West Milwaukee MS	West Milwaukee	130
7	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	128
8	Greendale MS	Greendale	120
9	Riverside Middle School	Watertown	118
10	Seton Catholic MS	Neenah	110
11	Milwaukee School of Languages	Milwaukee	105
11	St. Jude the Apostle School	Wauwatosa	105
13	CELA	Pewaukee	104
14	Viroqua Middle School	Viroqua	103
15	Brown Deer Middle School	Brown Deer	100
15	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	100
15	Kewaunee Middle School	Kewaunee	100
18	River Valley Middle School	Spring Green	96
19	Fruzen Intermediate School	Beloit	95
20	Chilton Middle School	Chilton	94
21	St. Frances Cabrini School	West Bend	93
22	Holy Family Parish School	Whitefish Bay	92
23	Waterloo Middle School	Waterloo	89
24	Marshfield Middle School	Marshfield	87
25	St. Jerome School	Oconomowoc	84

Top 41 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Harshman S	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	35
*2	John W	West Milwaukee MS	West Milwaukee	32
3	Anvith A	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	31
3	Ronit G	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	31
5	Bennett H	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	30
5	Cynthia L	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	30
5	Aashay M	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	30
8	Larry C	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	29
8	Nathan K	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	29
8	Eric S	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	29
11	Aditya G	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	28
11	Michael L	Greendale MS	Greendale	28
11	Elisabeth N	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	28
11	Jason R	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	28
11	Maxwell T	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	28
16	Jayson H	Milwaukee School of Languages	Milwaukee	27
16	Thomas H	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	27
16	Farhan I	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	27
16	Wison v	Holy Family Parish School	Whitefish Bay	27
20	Siya M	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	26
20	Seth M	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
20	Carter P	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	26
20	Nicholas P	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	26
20	Carter S	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
20	Ella S	Drummond High School	Drummond	26
20	Carrie W	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
20	Aaron W	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	26
20	Lily Z	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	26
29	Vance C	West Milwaukee MS	West Milwaukee	25
29	Cady C	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	25
29	Drew D	Riverside Middle School	Watertown	25
29	Allen D	Milwaukee School of Languages	Milwaukee	25
29	Matthew D	North Middle School	Menomonee Falls	25
29	Hannah D	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	25
29	Alex H	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	25
29	Brendan K	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	25

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML

29	Natalie M	Onalaska Middle School	011	25
29	Natane M	Onaiaska Middle School	Onalaska	25
29	Paul N	Seton Catholic MS	Neenah	25
29	Devon P	West Milwaukee MS	West Milwaukee	25
29	Jasmine S	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	25
29	Nathan T	Brown Deer Middle School	Brown Deer	25

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML Regional Standings

Bayfield, Brown, Calumet, Clark, Dane, Eau Claire, Jefferson, Juneau, Kewaunee, La Crosse, Portage, Richland, Rock, Saint Croix, S

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	133
2	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	131
3	Riverside Middle School	Watertown	118
4	Seton Catholic MS	Neenah	110

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Bennett H	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	30
2	Larry C	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	29
2	Eric S	DeLong Middle School	Eau Claire	29
4	Elisabeth N	De Pere Middle School	De Pere	28
4	Jason R	Onalaska Middle School	Onalaska	28

Milwaukee, Washington, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	153
2	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	132
2	Pilgrim Park Middle School	Elm Grove	132
4	West Milwaukee MS	West Milwaukee	130

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Harshman S	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	35
2	John W	West Milwaukee MS	West Milwaukee	32
3	Anvith A	Wisconsin Hills MS	Brookfield	31
3	Ronit G	Brookfield Academy	Brookfield	31

^{*} A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded